KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ABOUBACAR KEITA

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC CLASSIC ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY
SB1JZ28EXOE073079 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
VNKJL96350A235268 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
VNKKL96310A041101 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
VNKKV12310A238402 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
SB1JZ20E20E082967 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

BEANRGNCKY0157400000!
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NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-09-10
KARIM EXPORT S.A

10.08 m3
9.01 m3
9.01 m3
9.01 m3

10.08 m3
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